
代理服务收费标准及金额：
	费率         服务类型

成交金额（万元）  
	货物
	服务
	工程

	100万以下
	1.50%
	1.50%
	1.00%

	100-500
	1.10%
	0.80%
	0.70%

	500-1000
	0.80%
	0.45%
	0.55%

	1000-5000
	0.50%
	0.25%
	0.35%

	5000-10000
	0.25%
	0.10%
	0.20%

	10000-100000
	0.05%
	0.05%
	0.05%

	100000以上
	0.01%
	0.01%
	0.01%


注：代理费以成交总金额为基准，按照差额定率累进法计算。
[bookmark: _GoBack]计算明细：100*1%+68.487063*0.7%=1.479409万元

